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Formula:
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Appearance:

Water content:
Purity by GC:

Refractive Index
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-CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS-

4-Fluorocyclohexanone

PC409038

68223-64-3

C6HIFO

AS475748

Clear, pale orange liquid

0.22% (KF)

99.9% by area

1.4411

1H-NMR conforms to
structure

David Parton
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